
Name Position Organization E-mail  Phonenumber 

Eva Diaz Ugena WASH Officer UNHCR ugena@unhcr.org 
 

+962796747692 
 

Osama Alnaimi WASH Officer UNHCR alnaimi@unhcr.org +962798997659 

Jill Hass WASH Officer UNHCR hass@unhcr.org +962796977587 

Laurens West Zaatari Area 
Coordinator 

ACTED laurence.west@acted.org +962799427126 

Pilar Romero-Ardoy WASH Technical 
Coordinator 

ACTED pilar.romero-
ardoy@acted.org 

+962796944387 

Shavkat Iminov WASH Specialist ACTED shavkat.iminov@acted.org  

Sami Al Shobaki WASH Specialist ACTED sami.al-shobaki@acted.org +962799440020 

Arisa Nishida 
 
 

Za’atari Camp 
Program Officer 
JEN 

JEN arisa.nishida@jen-npo.org +962798349651 

Cyril  Director Overseas 
Department 

JEN jen.emergency@jen-
npo.org 

+962796729088 

Rodolphe Brauner  Za’atari Camp 
Representative 

JEN rodolphe.brauner@jen-
npo.org 

+962798591457 
 

Erik Turner Deputy Country 
Director  

ACF dcdprograms@jo.missions-
acf.org 

+962778465150 

WASH specialist WASH Specialist ACF hodwash@jo.missions-
acf.org 

+ 962778465104 

Hasmik Kocharyan  Project Manager World Vision 
Jordan 

hasmik_kocharyan@wvi.org +962778440720 

Roelof Wentzel Chair TF SWM 
WASH Sector 
Manager 

World Vision 
Jordan 

roelof_wentzel@wvi.org +962777441016 

Pierre Dassonville  WASH Coordinator  Oxfam GB pdassonville@oxfam.org.uk +962790219624 

Cedric Regede 
 

SWM/CfW Team 
Leader 

Oxfam GB cregede@oxfam.org.uk +962790219643 

Neil Kerby WASH Specialist Unicef nkerby@unicef.org +962796116357 

Habib ur Rehman WASH Specialist  Unicef hrehman@unicef.org +96279513 6126 

Esmaeil Ibrahim Chief of WASH Unicef eibrahim@unicef.org +962798608203 

Fiona Ward WASH Specialist Unicef fward@unicef.org +962790241687 
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